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KALON _RIF 2.0/3.0/4H0/5.0

Parts Name
BODY COVER SCREW
BALL BEARING
BODY SIDE SCREW
BALL BEARING
DRIVE GEAR(5.2:1)
WASHER
BALL BEARING
BODY SIDE SCREW
SLIDE SCREW
ONE WAY BALL BEARING
BUSHER
BALL BEARING
FIXED PLATED
FIXED PLATED SCREW
DUST COVER
WASHER
BAIL HOLDER COVER SCREW
SUPPORT PIN SLIDER
SPRING
BAIL ARM SUPPORT PIN
BAIL ARM COVER SCREW
SCREW
BAIL ARM
CLIP
BAIL ARM SHAFT LOCK PIN
WASHER
BALL BEARING
LINE ROLLER
BUSHER
CLIP
COUNTER WEIGHT SHAFT LOCK PIN
ROTOR NUT PLATED
ROTOR NUT
GASKET BUSHER
GASKET
GASKET SCREW
WASHER
CLICK GEAR
WASHER
RING
SPRING
WASHER
LINE CLIP
DRAG WASHER
LINE WASHER

RADI®ACTIVE

63

39

60 59 61 59 60 59

54 53 52 St

Parts #

SP06007
SP06018
SP06023
SP06025
SP06032
SP06034
SP06036
SP06044
SP06052
SP06069
SP06071
SP06073
SP06075
SP06076
SP06248
SP06084
SP06109
SP06122
SP06123
SP06125
SP06109
SP06139
SP06143
SP06144
SP06146
SP06148
SP06150
SP06152
SP06154
SP06167
SP06146
SP06168
SP06169
SP06170
SP06171
SP06172
SP06174
SP06176
SP06178
SP06180
SP06199
SP06200
SP06201
SP06203
SP06206

11
13
14

17
24
26
27
29
34
43
55
63
65

Parts Name Parts #
LINE WASHER SP06207
RING SP06209
HANDLE SCREW CAP SP06223
HANDLE KNOB CAP SP06304
WASHER SP06234
BALL BEARING SP06018
OSCILLATION GEAR SCREW  SP06235

KALON IRFE 2.0620

BODY SP06239
BODY COVER SP06245
OSCILLATION GEAR SP06021
BODY SIDE SP06041
MAIN SHAFT SP06047
SLIDE SP06050
PINION GEAR(5.2:1) SP06061
SLIDE GUIDE PIN SP06066
DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED  SP06082
ROTOR SP06257
KICK LEVER SP06105
BAIL HOLDER COVER SP06263
BAIL ARM COVER SP06269
BAIL ASS'Y SP06163
SPOOL ASS'Y SP06281
DRAG KNOB SP06292
HANDLE ASS'Y SP06299

<KALoN R 3062y,

BODY SP06239
BODY COVER SP06245
OSCILLATION GEAR SP06021
BODY SIDE SP06041
MAIN SHAFT SP06047
SLIDE SP06050
PINION GEAR(5.2:1) SP06061
SLIDE GUIDE PIN SP06066
DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED SP06082
ROTOR SP06258
KICK LEVER SP06106
BAIL HOLDER COVER SP06264
BAIL ARM COVER SP06270
BAIL ASS'Y SP06164
SPOOL ASS'Y SP06282
DRAG KNOB SP06293
HANDLE ASS'Y SP06299

KEY #

11
13
14
16
17
24
26
27
29
34
43
55
63
65

11
13
14
16
17
24
26
27
29
34
43
55
63
65

Parts Name Parts #
<KALoN RF boeay
BODY SP06240
BODY COVER SP06246
OSCILLATION GEAR SP06022
BODY SIDE SP06042
MAIN SHAFT SP06048
SLIDE SP06051
PINION GEAR(5.2:1) SP06063
SLIDE GUIDE PIN SP06067
DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED SP06083
ROTOR SP06259
KICK LEVER SP06107
BAIL HOLDER COVER SP06265
BAIL ARM COVER SP06271
BAIL ASS'Y SP06165
SPOOL ASS'Y SP06283
DRAG KNOB SP06293
HANDLE ASS'Y SP06300

KALON R s.o62y)

BODY

BODY COVER
OSCILLATION GEAR
BODY SIDE

MAIN SHAFT

SLIDE

PINION GEAR(5.2:1)
SLIDE GUIDE PIN
DUST COVER SUPPORT PLATED
ROTOR

KICK LEVER

BAIL HOLDER COVER
BAIL ARM COVER
BAIL ASS'Y

SPOOL ASS'Y

DRAG KNOB

HANDLE ASS'Y

SP06240
SP06246
SP06022
SP06042
SP06048
SP06051
SP06063
SP06067
SP06083
SP06260
SP06108
SP06266
SP06272
SP06166
SP06284
SP06294
SP06300

SP06JBA-RP-01



